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SALPAUSSELAN HIIHDOT

LAHDESSA 6.3.- 7.3. 1943

Kansainvalinen yhdistetyn 18 km hiihto + maki
International Nordic Combined Cross Country Men 18 km + Ski-Jumping

Nimi

Name
Huhtala Martti
Nikunen Kauko
Sihvonen Olavi
Tolsa Aulis
Méakinen Erkki
Salonen Pauli
Kaplas Kalervo
Valkama Aarne
Rautiainen Uuno
Pohjolainen Kauko
Narvanen A.
Suuronen Onni
Kultti Toivo
Laakso Leo
Simola Pentti
Korolainen A.
Pietilainen Erkki
Kemppainen Sauli
Kaukinen Veikko
Hovi Erkki
Tyven Olli
Taavitsainen P.
Peltonen Eino
Ikaheimonen B.
Valonen Lauri
Kasari Paavo
Johansson Lasse
Luode Martti
Kahkonen E.
Nieminen Yrj6
Kortelainen Vesa
Hottinen Lars
Marttila Jaakko
Laaksonen Uuno
Valkama Eino

Lahti 6-7.3.1943

Seura
Club

OHS
LHS

Vuoksenniskan Urh.

LHS

LHS

LHS

Oriveden Ponnistus
OHS

KHS

Suonenj. Vasama
Koiviston Urh.
J:kylan Kisa-Toverit
Vaasan Hiihtgjat
LHS

LHS

J:kylan K-T
Kotkan HS
Inkeroisten Terho
Yks. 1557
Orimattilan Jymy
Nokian Urh.

Virol. Sampo
KHS

Helsingin Tov.
LHS

K:kosken Kilp.-Vel,.
LHS

Nokian Urh.
Puijon Hiiht.
Hollolan Toverit
Mynamaen Isku
Mynamaen Isku
M:kosken K-V
KHS

OHS

Kansallisuus
Nationality

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Aika
Time

1,06,17
1,06,22
1,07,16
1,07,32
1,07,55
1,08,42
1,08,43
1,10,10
1,10,32
1,11,23
1,11,27
1,12,20
1,12,46
1,13,04
1,13,20
1,13,33
1,13,39
1,13,56
1,16,01
1,16,07
1,16,41
1,16,44
1,16,59
1,17,01
1,17,24
1,18,49
1,20,46
1,20,50
1,21,31
1,21,55
1,23,52
1,25,14
1,25,43
1,27,18
1,46,03



Lopputulokset
Final results

Sijoitus Nimi

Place

01
02
03
04

06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Name

Sihvonen Olavi
Kaplas Kalervo
Huhtala Martti
Nikunen Kauko
Salonen Pauli
Laakso Leo
Tolsa  Aulis
Valkama Aarne
Hovi Erkki
Valonen Lauri
Simola Pentti

Pohjolainen Kauko

Rautiainen Uuno
Pietilainen Erkki

Kemppainen Sauli

Peltonen Eino
Kultti Toivo
Makinen Erkki
Johansson Lasse
Kasari Paavo
Tyven Olli

Luode Martti
Suuronen Onni
Narvanen A.
Marttila Jaakko
Korolainen A.
Taavitsainen P.
Kaukinen Veikko
Laaksonen Uuno
Ikaheimonen B.
Nieminen Yrj6

Seura Kansallisuus Pisteet
Club Nationality Points
Vuoksenn Urh. FIN
Oriveden Ponn. FIN
OHS FIN
LHS FIN
LHS FIN
LHS FIN
LHS FIN
OHS FIN
Orimattilan Jymy FIN
LHS FIN
LHS FIN
Suonenj. VasamaFIN
KHS FIN
Kotkan HS FIN
Inkeroisten Terho FIN
KHS FIN
Vaasan Hiihtgjat FIN
LHS FIN
LHS FIN
K:kosken Kilp.-Velj.FIN
Nokian Urh. FIN
Nokian Urh. FIN
J:kylan K-T FIN
Koiviston Urh. FIN
M:kosken K-V FIN
J:kylan K-T FIN
Virol. Sampo FIN
Yks. 1557 FIN
KHS FIN
Helsingin Tov. FIN
Hollolan Toverit FIN

Tulokset
Results

144.8
143,7
142,5
139,7
139,7
138,0
136,3
136,1
131,8
129,4
128,3
126,1
125,6
125,5
121,8
120,2
119,2
118,0
1159
1141
108,9
107,9
106,1
106,0
102,5
101,3

99,8

99,7

97,9

76,6

58,5



